

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works: Const Road from					PWD
Main Road at Parsa to Mangpathi					
Middle school west side under					
MMWSY (Gen)					
Agency: Norm dash war Jla					
Agreement No - 11-SB/2016-17					
Agreement value 148,95,677.00					
Date of commencement 06.10.2016					
Date of Completion 05.10.2017					
Extended up to 15.02.2019					
Rate 10% below					
Actual Date of Completion 15.02.2019					
Date of entry 20.09.2019					
Work done - Nil					
8/09/2019					
20/09/19					
7E					
1/1 Const Reference & working B-00					
— do — all complete job					
P-48, 1.993 km at 65.50.05/km					13054.00
1/2 cleaning & grubbing of Road Canal					
— do — all complete job					
P-48, 0.794 Hacer 379/17.77/m					30,107.00

Continuation

GO B 43,161.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3 Cont. of Embankment (Box cutting)			B + H	43	161:00
— do — do — all complete job					
P-98, 51.37 m ³ @ 43.50/m ³					2235:00
4/4 Cont. of Embankment with L-100m					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99 2304.93 m ³ @ 149.42/m ³					3,44,518:00
5/5 Cont. of Embankment with L-100m					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99, 576.23 m ³ @ 156.06/m ³					89,926:00
6/6 Cont. of Sub-grade & shoulder -					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99, 1945.95 m ³ @ 157.40/m ³					3,06,293:00
7/7 Cont. of G.S.B Gr-2 with 8m & 4.5m					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99, 1259.27 m ³ @ 2552.51/m ³					32,14,299:00
8/8 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M Gr-2 -					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99, 322.59 m ³ @ 4712.69/m ³					15,20,267:00
9/9 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.M Gr-3					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-99, 322.59 m ³ @ 4335.60/m ³					13,98,621:00
Continuation					
On P 69,19,320:00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10 Pro, & applying Primer Coat with RS-1			B + B	69.19	320.00
— do — do all complete job					
P-50 4301.25 m ² @ 30.46/m ² @ 1.31					016.00
11/11 Pro & applying Tack Coat with RS-1					
— do — do all complete job					
P-51 4301.25 m ² @ 10.98/m ² @ 47					228.00
12/12 Pro, laying & Rolling 20mm thick PML					
— do — do all complete job					
P-51, 4301.25 m ² @ 172.78/m ² @ 7.43					170.00
13/13 Pro, blurring Seal coat type - B					
— do — do all complete job					
P-51, 4301.25 m ² @ 44.49/m ² @ 1.91					363.00
14/14 Contract University forcast PCC m30					
— do — do — do all complete job					46,01,032
P-51, 663.883 m ² @ 7180.25/m ² @ 47					65,410.00
15/15 Pro & fixing RCC M15 grad K.m @ 200					
M. post. — do — do all complete job					
(A) Ordinary K.m post -					
P-51 & 52 - 02 Nov @ 2430.62 each @					4861.00
(B) 200 M post -					
P-51 & 52 - 08 Nov @ 622.42 each @					4980.00

Continuation @ -128,07,348.00

1,26,42,970

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B-A 128.07	348.00
16/16 Pro & fixing Re mis grid Boundary pillar & all complete job				126.42	970
P-52 24 Nos @ 488.57 each					11,726.00
17/17 Painting two coat over new garden					
— do — do all complete job					
P-52, 40.32 m ² @ 91.03/m ²					3670.00
18/18 Printing new letter on C/D					
— do — do all complete job					
P-52, 234 Nos @ 0.42 each					98.00

19/19 Pro & fixing mandatory cage & caution information — do — do all complete job					
P-52, 02 Nos @ 10229.04 each					20458.00
20/20 Pro & fixing mandatory & caution 9% board — do — do all complete job					
(A) 600mm Triangular					
P-52, 04 Nos @ 3969.88 each					15880.00
(B) 600x450 mm rectangular					
P-53, 04 Nos @ 4531.63 each					18127.00
21/21 Pro & laying Hot applied Road Marking					
— do — do all complete job					
P-52, 229.40 m ² @ 798.00/m ²					1,83,061.00
				C.O.F.	130,60,368.00

Continuation

1,28,95,990.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. R	130.66	368.00
22/22 E/W excavation in foundation				1.28	95.99
— do — do all complete job					
P-53, 65.66 m ² @ 198.94/m ² - R					13062.00
23/23 Pro pccm 15 in foundation trench					
— do — do all complete job					
P-53, 529 m ² @ 5892.40/m ² - R					31171.00
24/25 Pro 100 A B/W (1:4) in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-53, 33.06 m ² @ 5695.20/m ² - R					1,88,283.00
25/26 Pro 100 A B/W (1:4) in sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-53, 20.32 m ² @ 5942.38/m ² - R					1,20,749.00
26/28 Pro 100 A B/W (1:3) in parapet wall					
— do — do all complete job					
P-54, 5.90 m ² @ 5925.43/m ² - R					34,960.00
27/29 Pro 15 mm thick C.P (1:4) on B/W					
— do — do all complete job					
P-54, 41.28 m ² @ 160.00/m ² - R					6605.00
28/34.A Pro Laying Rec N P 3 1000 mm dia					
H. Pipe - do - do all complete job					
P-54, 15.00 m @ 3903.27/m - R					58,549.00

Continuation

Total 135,13,747.00

1,33,49,369

Less 10% As per Agreement	✓	1,33,98,105 13,39,811 13,56,248=00
		122,06,235=00
Less Previous Payments	✓	1,20,58,294 11,91,686=00
		10,14,549=00

Material statement in TMB

page no -	55
-----------	----

Certificate in TMB.

page no - 55

Shneider
20/09/19

7.5

५१५ / ११६३३ नारीय
 (क) नी गानि मर विवि
 ५१५ / ११६३३ नारीय

7/5/2017

6/3